
Cohort B (Thursday / Friday) Morning Bus Routes

Tilton Upper School 09/16/2020

11B - Tilton MS A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 11A,

7:42 am 860 BROADWAY1

7:43 am BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

2

7:45 am FOREST ST & INNISFREE DR & 

MERCURY TER

3

7:45 am FOREST ST & MORGAN DR4

7:47 am HANSON ST & RIVER ST5

7:50 am BROADWAY & LAMBERT AVE6

7:54 am BROADWAY & GROVE ST7

7:56 am FORD ST & WASHINGTON ST8

7:57 am AYER ST & WASHINGTON ST9

7:58 am BEACH ST & WILSON ST10

8:00 am FLORENCE AVE & WASHINGTON 

ST

11

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

12

12B - Tilton MS A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 12A,

7:51 am BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST1

7:53 am BROADWAY & TYLER AVE2

7:54 am BROADWAY & VICTOR ST3

7:54 am ALTAMONT ST & BROADWAY4

7:58 am HILLDALE AVE & MAURICE ST5

7:59 am HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN6

8:00 am BROOKDALE LN & HILLDALE 

AVE

7

8:02 am CLIFF ST & FEDERAL ST & 

HILLDALE AVE

8

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

9

18B - Tilton MS  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 18A,

7:59 am BARTLETT ST & SOUTH ST & 

WASHINGTON ST

1

8:00 am HIGH ST & PILLING ST2

8:01 am HIGH ST & SWASEY ST3

8:02 am ARCH ST & HIGH ST4

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

5

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


